
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE, 
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     B.Sc. - Regular - Pattern 2013(Biotechnology)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2017 
   
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK   
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Name:       WAGHMARE MADHURI BALASAHEB (M/N :ANITA)        PRN: 2013032500187636  SEAT NO: 381501  ELIG: E               
                  College Code: VGS                              Statement No: 3561530  Result Date: 11 Jul 2017               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I                                                                                                        
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BTS1AS      Animal Science                           TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS1BP      Biophysics                               TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS1BS      Biostatistics                            TH     50   --   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X   
      BTS1CB      Cell Biology                             TH     50   --   12     --   --   --     50   --   12     P   E,X   
      BTS1CS      Chemical Science                         TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS1EC      Ecology                                  TH     50   --   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X   
      BTS1EN      English                                  TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS1MB      Microbiology                             TH     50   --   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS1PS      Plant Science                            TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      SPH         Ecology and Microbiology                                                         100   35   39     P   E,X   
      SPH         Introduction to Biosciences                                                      100   35    0     F   N,C   
      SPH         Fundamentals of Chemistry and                                                    100   35    0     F   N,C   
                  Biophysics                                                                                                   
      SPH         Cell Biology and Biostatistics                                                   100   35   38     P   E,X   
      Total                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                              77               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-II                                                                                                       
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BT1PR1      Practicals in Chemistry, Biochemistry,   PR     50   18   36     --   --   --     50   --   36     P   E,X   
                  Cell Biology and Cell Physiology                                                                             
      BT1PR2      Practicals in Biosciences and Taxonomy   PR     50   18   35     --   --   --     50   --   35     P   E,X   
      BT1PR3      Practicals in Microbiology and Ecology   PR     50   18   35     --   --   --     50   --   35     P   E,X   
      BT1PR4      Practicals in Physics, Computer,         PR     50   18   35     --   --   --     50   --   35     P   E,X   
                  Biostatistics and Biometry                                                                                   
      BTS2BC      Biochemistry                             TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS2BM      Biometry                                 TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS2CP      Cell Physiology                          TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS2CS      Computer Science                         TH     50   --   19     --   --   --     50   --   19     P   E,X   
      BTS2EN      English                                  TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS2MT      Microbial Techniques                     TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS2PL      Pollution                                TH     50   --   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS2TC      Introduction to Tissue Culture           TH     50   --   AB     --   --   --     50   --   AB     AB  N,C   
      BTS2TX      Taxonomy                                 TH     50   --   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      SPH         Biochemistry-II & Cell Physiology-II                                             100   35    0     F   N,C   
      SPH         Environmental Pollution and Microbial                                            100   35   38     P   E,X   
                  Techniques                                                                                                   
      SPH         Biometry and Tissue Culture                                                      100   35    0     F   N,C   
      SPH         Taxonomy and Computer Science                                                                                
      Total                                                                                        100   35   37     P   E,X   
      Total       (B.Sc.-I)                                                                                                    
      ----------- ----------------------------------------                                                   216               
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 381501)                                                                    293               
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                                                                 (Exam Event: Mar-2017)            400   --   77     T         
                  GRAND TOTAL: 293/1000                    ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 29.3%                                                                       
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Name:       VADDEPALLI MEHUL YADGIRI (M/N :SUVARNA)        PRN: 2013032500146222  SEAT NO: 381502  ELIG: E               
                  College Code: WCS                              Statement No: 3561535  Result Date: 11 Jul 2017               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I                                                                                                        
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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     B.Sc. - Regular - Pattern 2013(Biotechnology)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2017 
   
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK   
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BTS1AS      Animal Science                           TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS1BP      Biophysics                               TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS1BS      Biostatistics                            TH     50   --   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X   
      BTS1CB      Cell Biology                             TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS1CS      Chemical Science                         TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS1EC      Ecology                                  TH     50   --   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,X   
      BTS1EN      English                                  TH     50   18   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X   
      BTS1MB      Microbiology                             TH     50   --   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,X   
      BTS1PS      Plant Science                            TH     50   --   15     --   --   --     50   --   15     P   E,X   
      SPH         Ecology and Microbiology                                                         100   35   44     P   E,X   
      SPH         Introduction to Biosciences                                                      100   35   35     P   E,X   
      SPH         Fundamentals of Chemistry and                                                    100   35   40     P   E,X   
                  Biophysics                                                                                                   
      SPH         Cell Biology and Biostatistics                                                   100   35   48     P   E,X   
      Total                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                             167               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-II                                                                                                       
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BT1PR1      Practicals in Chemistry, Biochemistry,   PR     50   18   39     --   --   --     50   --   39     P   E,X   
                  Cell Biology and Cell Physiology                                                                             
      BT1PR2      Practicals in Biosciences and Taxonomy   PR     50   18   42     --   --   --     50   --   42     P   E,X   
      BT1PR3      Practicals in Microbiology and Ecology   PR     50   18   33     --   --   --     50   --   33     P   E,X   
      BT1PR4      Practicals in Physics, Computer,         PR     50   18   43     --   --   --     50   --   43     P   E,X   
                  Biostatistics and Biometry                                                                                   
      BTS2BC      Biochemistry                             TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS2BM      Biometry                                 TH     50   --   08     --   --   --     50   --   08     P   N,C   
      BTS2CP      Cell Physiology                          TH     50   --   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X   
      BTS2CS      Computer Science                         TH     50   --   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X   
      BTS2EN      English                                  TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS2MT      Microbial Techniques                     TH     50   --   35     --   --   --     50   --   35     P   E,X   
      BTS2PL      Pollution                                TH     50   --   09     --   --   --     50   --   09     P   E,X   
      BTS2TC      Introduction to Tissue Culture           TH     50   --   09     --   --   --     50   --   09     P   N,C   
      BTS2TX      Taxonomy                                 TH     50   --   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X   
      SPH         Biochemistry-II & Cell Physiology-II                                             100   35   41     P   E,X   
      SPH         Environmental Pollution and Microbial                                            100   35   44     P   E,X   
                  Techniques                                                                                                   
      SPH         Biometry and Tissue Culture                                                      100   35   17     F   N,C   
      SPH         Taxonomy and Computer Science                                                                                
      Total                                                                                        100   35   41     P   E,X   
      Total       (B.Sc.-I)                                                                                                    
      ----------- ----------------------------------------                                                   300               
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 373604)                                                                    467               
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                                                                 (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            400   --  167     P         
                  GRAND TOTAL: 467/1000                    ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 46.7%                                                                       
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Name:       DESHMUKH REVANSIDDHA CHANDRAKANT               PRN: 2013032500146365  SEAT NO: 381702  ELIG: E               
                   (M/N :YALLAWA)                                                                                              
                  College Code: WCS                              Statement No: 3561536  Result Date: 11 Jul 2017               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-I                                                                                                        
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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     B.Sc. - Regular - Pattern 2013(Biotechnology)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN MAR-2017 
   
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK   
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BTS1AS      Animal Science                           TH     50   --   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X   
      BTS1BP      Biophysics                               TH     50   --   11     --   --   --     50   --   11     P   E,X   
      BTS1BS      Biostatistics                            TH     50   --   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X   
      BTS1CB      Cell Biology                             TH     50   --   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS1CS      Chemical Science                         TH     50   --   19     --   --   --     50   --   19     P   E,X   
      BTS1EC      Ecology                                  TH     50   --   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X   
      BTS1EN      English                                  TH     50   18   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X   
      BTS1MB      Microbiology                             TH     50   --   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X   
      BTS1PS      Plant Science                            TH     50   --   24     --   --   --     50   --   24     P   E,X   
      SPH         Ecology and Microbiology                                                         100   35   53     P   E,X   
      SPH         Introduction to Biosciences                                                      100   35   45     P   E,X   
      SPH         Fundamentals of Chemistry and                                                    100   35  *30     P   E,X   
                  Biophysics                                                                                                   
      SPH         Cell Biology and Biostatistics                                                   100   35   45     P   E,X   
      Total                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                             173               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Sem-II                                                                                                       
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      BT1PR1      Practicals in Chemistry, Biochemistry,   PR     50   18   37     --   --   --     50   --   37     P   E,X   
                  Cell Biology and Cell Physiology                                                                             
      BT1PR2      Practicals in Biosciences and Taxonomy   PR     50   18   36     --   --   --     50   --   36     P   E,X   
      BT1PR3      Practicals in Microbiology and Ecology   PR     50   18   32     --   --   --     50   --   32     P   E,X   
      BT1PR4      Practicals in Physics, Computer,         PR     50   18   42     --   --   --     50   --   42     P   E,X   
                  Biostatistics and Biometry                                                                                   
      BTS2BC      Biochemistry                             TH     50   --   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,C   
      BTS2BM      Biometry                                 TH     50   --   09     --   --   --     50   --   09     P   N,C   
      BTS2CP      Cell Physiology                          TH     50   --   22     --   --   --     50   --   22     P   E,C   
      BTS2CS      Computer Science                         TH     50   --   12     --   --   --     50   --   12     P   N,C   
      BTS2EN      English                                  TH     50   18   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS2MT      Microbial Techniques                     TH     50   --   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   E,X   
      BTS2PL      Pollution                                TH     50   --   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X   
      BTS2TC      Introduction to Tissue Culture           TH     50   --   10     --   --   --     50   --   10     P   N,C   
      BTS2TX      Taxonomy                                 TH     50   --   11     --   --   --     50   --   11     P   N,C   
      SPH         Biochemistry-II & Cell Physiology-II                                             100   35   44     P   E,C   
      SPH         Environmental Pollution and Microbial                                            100   35   44     P   E,X   
                  Techniques                                                                                                   
      SPH         Biometry and Tissue Culture                                                      100   35   19     F   N,C   
      SPH         Taxonomy and Computer Science                                                                                
      Total                                                                                        100   35   23     F   N,C   
      Total       (B.Sc.-I)                                                                                                    
      ----------- ----------------------------------------                                                   277               
                  Sem-I (Seat No: 126040)                                                                    450               
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                                                                 (Exam Event: Mar-2014)            400   --  173     P         
                  GRAND TOTAL: 450/1000                    ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- ----- 
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 45%                                                                         
                                                                 Ordinance: * O.96 (5 marks)                                   
                                                                                                                               
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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